Adopts a Growth Mindset


The number of incident investigation reports that have identified significant learning opportunities for the broader business:

	Sample No.
	Yes
	No
	Comments

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	Total
	
	
	





A review of recent hires, where recruiters have identified those with growth mindsets and those with fixed mindsets and have used that knowledge meaningfully in their recruiting decisions:

	Sample No.
	Yes
	No
	Comments

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	Total
	
	
	




A review of a sample of Performance Appraisal records and whether mindset has been discussed and actioned if needed in development plans:

	Sample No.
	Yes
	No
	Comments

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	Total
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